

CW17 Arm Rotator

Component Number	Component Name	Size
1	Bearings	Φ73X8
1.1	Arm Wheels	Φ32X2.75
1.2	support	Φ27X2.75
1.3	Handle Spindle	Φ12
2	Big Sleeve	Φ159X8
2.1	Big Sleeve plate	Φ140Xt8
2.2	Rib plate	50X50Xt6
2.3	Axle tube	Φ76X3
2.4	Axle pad	Φ80Xt6
2.5	Axle	Φ35
3	Flange	Φ260Xt12
3.1	Post	Φ140X3
3.2	Rid plate	50X60Xt8
3.3	Post Plate	Φ130Xt6
3.4	bolt	M16
4	Hatband	Φ140X3
4.1	Hadband plate	Φ130Xt6
5	Instruction	
6	Rivets	Φ4X13
7	Post Cover	Φ140
8	Rivets	Φ5X16
9	Flat Washer	M16
10	Spring Washer	M16
11	Nut	M16
12	damper	Φ62X15
13	Bearings	6206
14	Waterproof Washer	6206
15	Yellow Pad	M37X2
16	Lock nut	M12
17	Side cover	Φ69

Component Number	Component Name	Size
18	Base of cap	M12
19	cap	M12
20	Anti-thelf bolt	M12X35
21	Flat washer	Φ12
22	Bearing	6001
23	Handle axle	Φ12X94
24	Handle cover	
25	Flat Washer	M12
26	Nut	M12
27	Fundation Cover	Φ140
28	Inside Hexagonal bolt	M8X20

Caloo
www.caloo.co.uk

info@caloo.co.uk
01296 614448

